
Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 Viviana D'Auria De Meo Guerreiras 67

2 Lilian Baptista Silva Strike 66

3 Mariana Zanettin de Paschoal Strike 66

4 Silvia Schuster Falcões 65

5 Sandra Maria Siqueira Serelepes 63

6 Silvia Moll Reinbold Strike 61

7 Vera Lúcia Antunes Albuquerque Yabadabadoo 59

8 Fernanda Cobra Ortiz Strike 59

9 Lili Seiderer Germânia 58

10 Maria Regina Carvalho Silva Pontes Bola Preta 58

11 Helô Castro Gonçalves Coringas 58

12 Haidê Maria Mônaco Iasi Tiroleses 57

13 Mirian Theodoro de Morais Carajás 56

14 Nazaré Landi Ferreira Amazonas 56

15 Maria Luiza de Queiros Pereira Amazonas 55

16 Analice Cajueiro Fernandes Yabadabadoo 55

17 Heloisa Helena  Bessa Yabadabadoo 54

18 Irene Zanettin de Paschoal Falcões 53

19 Cinthya Maggi Pinto Lima Germânia 53

20 Lourdes de Paschoal Diéguez Yabadabadoo 53

21 Ana Luisa Pugliezi de Bessa Yabadabadoo 51

22 Gabriela Moll Reinbold Strike 49

23 Elenice Sibirkin Heinke K'Buum 49

24 Telma Buckup Brasil Legal 49

25 Adriana Cox Alves Cabral Yabadabadoo 47

26 Susan Margaret Hempel Pinochão 46

27 Glaucia Langbeck Osse Serelepes 46

28 Denise Eugênia Trani Teuber Yabadabadoo 45

29 Leila Baptista Silva Zuccari Strike 45

30 Cida Santos Jacob K'Buum 44

31 Maria Graça M. Cianflone Yabadabadoo 43

32 Beatriz Luiza Asson Sartorelli Carajás 42

33 Roxana Pinto de Castro Parodi Netto Germânia 41

34 Sueli Mantovani Carajás 39

35 Heloísa Scarcelli Tiroleses 39

36 Palma Amazonas 37

37 Monica Gasparini Strike 31

38 Patricia Maria de Paschoal Diéguez Yabadabadoo 31
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Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 João Junior Strike 67

2 Dudu Capello Strike 64

3 Luis Roberto L. Arruda Strike 64

4 Fabinho Reinbold Strike 63

5 Celso Machado Silva Pinochão 62

6 Marcelino Heinke K'Buum 62

7 Gianfranco Paschoal Dieguez Yabadabadoo 57

8 Roberto Pacheco do Amaral Pinimpé 57

9 Gerhard Maximilian Seiderer Germânia 55

10 José Carlos Augusto Luxo Carajás 53

11 Luiz Carlos Mantovani Carajás 52

12 Clodoaldo H. V. Castellani Serelepes 50

13 Paulo Mauricio Carvalho Siqueira Serelepes 49

14 Marcio Z. Paschoal Yabadabadoo 48

15 Marcelo Leme de Arruda Falcões 47

16 Dario Falcões 45

17 Marcelo José Esper Peres Yabadabadoo 43

18 Arnaldo Osse Filho Serelepes 41

19 Neto Santos K'Buum 40

20 Luiz Eduardo Montili Nichile Pinochão 39

21 Gilberto Nichile Pinochão 37

22 Mario Buckup Avulso 18

23 Carlos Bório Carajás 0

24 Hélio Brito K'Buum 0
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Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 Lilian Baptista Silva Strike 73

2 Vera Lúcia Antunes Albuquerque Yabadabadoo 61

3 Mariana Zanettin de Paschoal Strike 58

4 Silvia Moll Reinbold Strike 55

5 Viviana D'Auria De Meo Guerreiras 52

6 Fernanda Cobra Ortiz Strike 51

7 Helô Castro Gonçalves Coringas 50

8 Maria Regina Carvalho Silva Pontes Bola Preta 49

9 Haidê Maria Mônaco Iasi Tiroleses 47

10 Sandra Maria Siqueira Serelepes 44

11 Silvia Schuster Falcões 41

12 Lili Seiderer Germânia 37

Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 Ana Luisa Pugliezi de Bessa Yabadabadoo 83

2 Telma Buckup Brasil Legal 57

3 Mirian Theodoro de Morais Carajás 53

4 Heloisa Helena  Bessa Yabadabadoo 53

5 Lourdes de Paschoal Diéguez Yabadabadoo 49

6 Analice Cajueiro Fernandes Yabadabadoo 48

7 Cinthya Maggi Pinto Lima Germânia 48

8 Irene Zanettin de Paschoal Falcões 46

9 Maria Luiza de Queiros Pereira Amazonas 45

10 Gabriela Moll Reinbold Strike 45

11 Elenice Sibirkin Heinke K'Buum 44

12 Nazaré Landi Ferreira Amazonas 32
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Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 Gianfranco Paschoal Dieguez Yabadabadoo 69

2 João Junior Strike 63

3 Roberto Pacheco do Amaral Pinimpé 58

4 Luis Roberto L. Arruda Strike 57

5 Fabinho Reinbold Strike 57

6 Celso Machado Silva Pinochão 52

7 Dudu Capello Strike 49

8 Marcelino Heinke K'Buum 49

9 Luiz Carlos Mantovani Carajás 48

10 Clodoaldo H. V. Castellani Serelepes 48

11 José Carlos Augusto Luxo Carajás 46

12 Gerhard Maximilian Seiderer Germânia 30

Pos Nome Equipe Pts

1 Arnaldo Osse Filho Serelepes 66

2 Marcelo Leme de Arruda Falcões 54

3 Marcio Z. Paschoal Yabadabadoo 52

4 Marcelo José Esper Peres Yabadabadoo 50

5 Neto Santos K'Buum 48

6 Luiz Eduardo Montili Nichile Pinochão 48

7 Paulo Mauricio Carvalho Siqueira Serelepes 46

8 Dario Falcões 43

9 Gilberto Nichile Pinochão 43

10 Mario Buckup Avulso 29

11 Carlos Bório Carajás 0

12 Hélio Brito K'Buum 0
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